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sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

3+275 0 0 0 0

3+300 18 121 217.8 217.8
34325 25 123 307.5 525.3
3+350 25 12.3 307.5 832.8
3+375 25 12.3 307.5 1140.3
3+400 25 12.4 310 1450.3
3+425 25 12.2 305 1755.3
3+450 25 12 300 2055.3
3+475 25 12 300 2355.3
3+500 25 11.9 297.5 2652.8
34525 25 12 300 2952.8
34550 25 11.8 295 3247.8
34575 25 11.8 295 3542.8
3+600 25 12 300 3842.8
3+625 25 11.5 287.5 4130.3
3+650 25 11.5 287.5 4417.8
3+675 25 11.6 290 4707.8
3+700 25 115 287.5 4995.3
3+725 25 11.9 297.5 5292.8
3+750 25 11.9 297.5 5590.3
3+775 25 11.5 287.5 5877.8
3+800 15 10.8 162 6039.8
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sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
3+825 25 10.9 272.5 6312.3
3+850 25 10.9 272.5 6584.8
3+875 25 11 275 6859.8
3+900 25 11.5 287.5 7147.3
3+925 25 11.9 297.5 7444.8
3+950 25 11.6 290 | 7734.8
3+975 25 11 275 8009.8
4+000 25 11.2 280 8289.8
4+025 25 11.7 2925 8582.3
4+050 25 12 300 8882.3
4+075 25 12 300 9182.3
4+100 25 11.9 297.5 9479.8
4+125 25 11.6 290 9769.8
4+150 25 11.6 290 10059.8
4+175 25 11.7 292.5 10352.3
4+200 25 11.6 290 10642.3
4+225 25 12 300 10942.3
4+250 25 11.9 297.5 11239.8
JleeYl pia A AN udige
iy, 2"
33205 /’£




dwdigll QUSI S Ludi3 5 6.5 gk () plaill) FDR dwidiy albglly / il / Ciall (e (po Goylall 6liS 23 g9 e
<Y gliallg Byl
. 54425 J] 3+275 e Bl § Aclawdl duelasd dagdall Jhsl_ja>
gta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
44275 25 11.9 297.5 11537.3
4+300 25 11.9 297.5 11834.8
4+325 25 11.8 295 12129.8
4+350 25 11.6 290 12419.8
4+375 25 11.8 295 12714.8
4+400 25 11.6 290 13004.8
4+425 25 1.4 285 13289.8
4+450 25 116 290 13579.8
4+475 25 11.6 290 13869.8
4+500 25 11.8 295 14164.8
44525 25 12 300 14464.8
4+550 25 12 300 14764.8
4+575 25 12.2 305 15069.8
4+600 25 12 300 15369.8
4+625 25 12.4 310 15679.8
4+650 25 123 307.5 15987.3
4+675 25 12.1 302.5 16289.8
4+700 25 11.6 290 16579.8
4+725 25 12 300 16879.8
4+750 25 12.2 305 17184.8
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sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
4+775 25 123 307.5 17492.3
4+800 25 12 300 177923
4+825 25 12 300 18092.3
4+850 25 12 300 18392.3
4+875 25 12 300 18692.3
4+900 25 11.6 290 18982.3
4+925 25 11.6 290 19272.3
4+950 25 11.9 297.5 19569.8
44975 25 11.9 297.5 19867.3
5+000 25 123 307.5 20174.8
5+025 25 12.4 310 20484.8
5+050 25 12,5 312.5 20797.3
5+075 25 12.6 315 211123
5+100 25 11.9 297.5 21409.8
5+125 25 12.7 317.5 217273
5+150 25 12.5 3125 22039.8
5+175 25 12.4 310 22349.8
5+200 25 124 310 22659.8
5+225 25 12.6 315 22974.8
5+250 25 121 302.5 23277.3
5+275 25 11.9 297.5 23574.8
5+300 25 11.9 297.5 238723
5+325 25 11.7 292.5 24164.8
5+350 25 11.3 282.5 24447.3
5+375 25 11.3 282.5 24729.8
5+400 25 11.6 290 25019.8
5+425 25 11.6 290 25309.8
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